Food processing and packaging services

	Name
	Address
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail

	Balkam Plc 
	9 bul. Slivnitsa
1324 Sofia 
	(003592) 9251516
070089049
	8254773 
	web: www.balkam.net
E-mail: advertising@spetema.com
 office@spetema.com

	Despred Plc 
	84 Veslets Street
1202 Sofia 
	(003592) 9313951; 9313956 
	9313952 
	despred@despred.com
www.despred.com

	Atanas Stoichev Trading P.M. 
	bul. Maria Luiza 31, ap. 3
4000 Plovdiv 
	(00359318) 22064; 0888310340 
	
	astpacking@yahoo.com

	Bioset 59 Ltd 
	kv. Poligona, do bl. 1
1738 Sofia 
	(003592) 9744591 
088 835 2208
	9744591 
	bioset59@abv.bg



	Bioset Ltd 
	Kuklensko shosse 28
4004 Plovdiv 
	(0035932) 696054; 674040 
	674040 
	office@bioset-bg.com
Web:www.bioset-bg.com

	Bulgarcoop Ltd-Branch Bilkocoop 
	14, Eng. Borislav Ogoyski str., Sofia 1614, Gorna Bania Estate
	(003592)
9576077
	9200029 
	www.ccu-bg.com
trade@gornabania1.info

	Bulgrano Ltd 
	Tcherni Vrah 67 Str., Sofia 1407, Bulgaria
	(003592) 927 61 08
	9522217 
	bnikolova@konstantin-bg.com

	Buljac AD 
	ul. Industrialna 3
8000 Burgas 
	(0035956) 871630; 871631 
	871646 
	office@buljac.com
www.buljak.com


	Bulpack Ltd 
	4 Shipka st.,Razgrad ,7270 Dyankovo
	(00359) 84 723242
878299532
	671389 
	bulpack_ltd@abv.bg
www.bulpack.com


	Citymarche Ltd 
	ul. Srebarna 21
1407 Sofia 
	(003592) 8688024
8685360 
	9621520 
	office@citymarche.eu
www.citymarche.eu


	Dasf Jsc 
	ul. Hristo Botev 2
2161 Pravets 
	+359 886 841 328
+359 887 185 000
	3937 
	headoffice@dasf-bg.com

	Disk Ltd 
	Industrialna zona
9300 Dobrich 
	(0035958) 602134; 602319 
	603938 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	G & S Commerse Ltd 
	ul. Brezovsko shosse 170
4000 Plovdiv 
	(0035932) 961720 
	961720 
	

	Kamenski & sons Ltd 
	bul. Gen. Dragomirov 26a
9700 Shoumen 
	(0035954) 802665 
	802121 
	e-mail: kamenski@iservice.bg
web: www.kamenski.net

	Kolyo Georgiev-Popa P.M. 
	qu. Zapad, bl. 42, vh. A, ap. 12
7700 Targovishte 
	(00359601) 67498; 67308 
	67357 
	

	Mercury P&P AD 
	ul. Orlovska 60
5300 Gabrovo 
	(0035966) 805828
	990590
	mercury@mpp.bg
www.propack.bg


	Oberon-X Ltd 
	Industrialna zona
2129 s. Ravno pole, reg. Sofia 
	(003592) 9800955; 9875509 
	9887396 
	oberon@oberon.bg

	Oxitrade Ltd 
	ul. Budapeshta 79
1202 Sofia 
	(003592) 9808248; 8321378 
	8321378 
	

	Petimex Ltd 
	ul. Ilyo voivoda 9
4003 Plovdiv 
	(0035932) 953250 
	953250 
	www.plovdiv.techno-link.com/clientsSites/petimex
petimex@plovdiv.techno-link.bg



	PIC Co AD 
	North Industrial Zone,3 Industrialna str., bul. Ilyantsi N 33, storehouse "Zagato", Kazichene
1532 Sofia 
	(003592) 9995031; 9995033 
	9999514 
	e-mail: picco@pic-co.com
web: www.pic-co.com

	Prima-Nik Ltd 
	j.k. Suhata reka, bl. 224
1517 Sofia 
	(003592) 8470344; 8477808 
	8470697 
	primanik_sof@abv.bg

	Rodimex EOOD
	21 Obelsko shose str.
1000 Sofia 
	(003592) 9888985 
	9888986 
	e-mail: info@rodimex.com, sales@rodimex.com 
web: www.rodimex.com

	Suico EOOD 
	ul. Malashevska 16
1225 Sofia 
	(003592) 8139888 
	9367160
	e-mail: krina@suicom.com, krina@suico.eu 
web: www.suicom.eu


	Trade Company-BG Ltd 
	j.k. Teva, bl. 95, et. 1, ap. 3
2300 Pernik 
	(0035976) 647700 
	647795 
	

	Vemas Plc 
	8854 s. Gavrailovo, reg. Sliven 
	(0035944) 620204 
	622939 
	vemas@abv.bg

	Vidona Jsc 
	ul. Khan Kubrat 14
8600 Yambol 
	(0035946) 661396; 661392 
	661393 
	vidona@vidona.com



